ONLY
Caution: Federal Law (USA) restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician.
WARNING
Contents supplied STERILE using an ethylene oxide (EO) process. Do not use if sterile barrier is damaged.
If damage is found, call your Stryker Neurovascular representative.
For single use only. Do not reuse, reprocess or resterilize. Reuse, reprocessing or resterilization may compromise
the structural integrity of the device and/or lead to device failure which, in turn, may result in patient injury, illness
or death. Reuse, reprocessing or resterilization may also create a risk of contamination of the device and/or cause

(cm)
Scout
Introducer
Inner
Diameter
mm (in)
Scout
Introducer
Outer
Diameter
mm (in)
Scout
Introducer
Length
(cm)
INC-11129-115 1.80 (0.071) 2.09 (0.082) 2.16 (0.085) 115 1.12 (0.044) 1.48 (0.058) 133
INC-11129-125 1.80 (0.071) 2.09 (0.082) 2.16 (0.085) 125 1.12 (0.044) 1.48 (0.058) 143
INC-11129-132 1.80 (0.071) 2.09 (0.082) 2.16 (0.085) 132 1.12 (0.044) 1.48 (0.058) 150
INC-11597-115 1.88 (0.074) 2.11 (0.083) 2.21 (0.087) 115 1.12 (0.044) 1.48 (0.058) 133
INC-11597-125 1.88 (0.074) 2.11 (0.083) 2.21 (0.087) 125 1.12 (0.044) 1.48 (0.058) 143
INC-11597-132 1.88 (0.074) 2.11 (0.083) 2.21 (0.087) 132 1.12 (0.044) 1.48 (0.058) 150
Do not use the AXS Vecta Aspiration Catheter in vessel diameters that are less than or are the same as the distal
outer diameter of the catheter to avoid vessel injury, dissection, or perforation.
INTENDED USE/INDICATIONS FOR USE
The AXS Vecta Aspiration Catheter, as part of the AXS Vecta Aspiration System, is indicated in the revascularization